
TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 691

TASHA HENDRIX (SUB)

RunID: 315.054

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM

315.177461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 07:58 AM

315.168THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 08:01 AM

315.176PARK DR & THOMAS DR 08:01 AM

315.1696043 LEDGEWOOD DR 08:03 AM

315.175HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 08:05 AM

315.184MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 08:10 AM

315.186MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 08:11 AM

315.182MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 08:11 AM

315.183MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 08:12 AM

315.185WOODSTONE TRC & JOHN ROBERT DR (@ BANK) 08:14 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.26AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:48 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 691

TASHA HENDRIX (SUB)

RunID: 315.154

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:37 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.177461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 04:14 PM

315.168THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 04:16 PM

315.176PARK DR & THOMAS DR 04:17 PM

315.1696043 LEDGEWOOD DR 04:18 PM

315.175HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 04:19 PM

315.184MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 04:22 PM

315.186MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 04:23 PM

315.182MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 04:23 PM

315.183MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 04:24 PM

315.185WOODSTONE TRC & JOHN ROBERT DR (@ BANK) 04:25 PM

@CP.05PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:46 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 699

LATARA OGLESBY (SUB)

RunID: 315.052

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.06Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM

315.159302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #66) 08:13 AM

315.164228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #8) 08:13 AM

315.155153 JOHNSON RD @ WYNDHAM HILLS APTS (BACK GATE) 08:14 AM

315.163225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (@ PEDESTRIAN GATE) 08:15 AM

315.1625979 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 08:18 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.49AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 699

LATARA OGLESBY (SUB)

RunID: 315.152

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.08Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:54 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.159302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #66) 04:12 PM

315.164228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #8) 04:12 PM

315.155153 JOHNSON RD @ WYNDHAM HILLS APTS (BACK GATE) 04:13 PM

315.163225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (@ PEDESTRIAN GATE) 04:13 PM

315.1625979 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 04:17 PM

@CP.69PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:33 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 700

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.059

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.29Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM

315.190661 SHERWOOD DR @ TARA WOODS APTS 08:06 AM

315.213SHERWOOD DR & DONCASTER RD 08:08 AM

315.167SHERWOOD DR & NOTTINGHAM RD 08:11 AM

315.1876726 TARA BLVD @ THE OVERLOOK/ MARQUIS GRANDE 08:14 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.49AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 700

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.159

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.08Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:33 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.190661 SHERWOOD DR @ TARA WOODS APTS 04:16 PM

315.213SHERWOOD DR & DONCASTER RD 04:16 PM

315.167SHERWOOD DR & NOTTINGHAM RD 04:18 PM

315.1876726 TARA BLVD @ THE OVERLOOK/ MARQUIS GRANDE 04:20 PM

@CP.69PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:36 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 702

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.050

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

315.154FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 08:03 AM

315.1654887 OLD DIXIE RD @ HOTEL 08:08 AM

315.161BARNETT RD & TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 08:09 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.56AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:26 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 702

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.150

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:32 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.154FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 04:14 PM

315.1654887 OLD DIXIE RD @ HOTEL 04:18 PM

315.161BARNETT RD & TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 04:19 PM

@CP.56PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:41 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 704

JASMINE BRIMIDGE (SUB)

RunID: 315.058

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM

315.2031110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 08:06 AM

315.204990 BATTLE CREEK RD @ AVERY LAKE APTS 08:08 AM

315.189HOWARD CIR & HOWARD PL 08:11 AM

315.212879 BATTLE CREEK RD (ACROSS FROM KING RD) 08:12 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.49AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:37 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 704

JASMINE BRIMIDGE (SUB)

RunID: 315.158

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:37 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.2031110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 04:21 PM

315.204990 BATTLE CREEK RD @ AVERY LAKE APTS 04:23 PM

315.189HOWARD CIR & HOWARD PL 04:26 PM

315.212879 BATTLE CREEK RD (ACROSS FROM KING RD) 04:27 PM

@CP.49PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:48 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 705

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.055

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM

315.198HOLIDAY BLVD & HOLLYWOOD DR 07:58 AM

315.196FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 08:02 AM

315.197BIMINI LN & BIMINI DR 08:03 AM

315.207GRANADA DR & TABAGO TR 08:06 AM

315.208BOCA GRANDE BLVD & PORT A PRINCE DR (NORTH) 08:09 AM

315.211HOLLYWOOD DR & VENTURA DR 08:12 AM

315.199VENTURA DR & WAIKIKI WAY 08:13 AM

315.1666358 OLD DIXIE RD @ AMERICAN INN* 08:14 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.56AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 705

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.155

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:32 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.198HOLIDAY BLVD & HOLLYWOOD DR 04:15 PM

315.196FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 04:18 PM

315.197BIMINI LN & BIMINI DR 04:19 PM

315.207GRANADA DR & TABAGO TR 04:21 PM

315.208BOCA GRANDE BLVD & PORT A PRINCE DR (NORTH) 04:22 PM

315.211HOLLYWOOD DR & VENTURA DR 04:24 PM

315.199VENTURA DR & WAIKIKI WAY 04:25 PM

315.1666358 OLD DIXIE RD @ AMERICAN INN* 04:26 PM

@CP.49PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:42 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 706

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.056

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM

315.193985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 08:01 AM

315.210KING GEORGE WAY & QUEEN ELIZABETH WAY 08:06 AM

315.202KING GEORGE WAY & MAJESTY LN 08:08 AM

315.195PORT A PRINCE DR & KING WILLIAM DR @ IMPERIAL DR 08:12 AM

315.191850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS/SOUTHLAKE APTS 08:14 AM

315.188DOROTHY LN & MANOR WAY 08:15 AM

315.181DUNMOOR DR & STRATHMOOR WAY 08:16 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.56AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 706

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.156

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:34 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.193985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 04:17 PM

315.210KING GEORGE WAY & QUEEN ELIZABETH WAY 04:21 PM

315.202KING GEORGE WAY & MAJESTY LN 04:22 PM

315.195PORT A PRINCE DR & KING WILLIAM DR @ IMPERIAL DR 04:25 PM

315.191850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS/SOUTHLAKE APTS 04:26 PM

315.188DOROTHY LN & MANOR WAY 04:28 PM

315.181DUNMOOR DR & STRATHMOOR WAY 04:29 PM

@CP.56PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:45 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 709

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.051

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.59Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM

315.1806033 HOLIDAY BLVD 08:00 AM

315.179CARIBBEAN DR & HAVANA ST 08:04 AM

315.170CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 08:05 AM

315.174AMBERWOOD WAY & LYNNWOOD DR 08:07 AM

315.173LYNNWOOD DR FP & VINTON WOODS DR 08:09 AM

315.172BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 08:10 AM

315.171BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 08:12 AM

315.178VINTON WOODS DR & BRIAN LN 08:13 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.71AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/FPHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 709

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 315.151

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.11Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:30 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.1806033 HOLIDAY BLVD 04:16 PM

315.179CARIBBEAN DR & HAVANA ST 04:19 PM

315.170CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 04:20 PM

315.174AMBERWOOD WAY & LYNNWOOD DR 04:21 PM

315.173LYNNWOOD DR FP & VINTON WOODS DR 04:22 PM

315.172BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 04:23 PM

315.171BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 04:24 PM

315.178VINTON WOODS DR & BRIAN LN 04:24 PM

@CP.49PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:44 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 710

MELISSA HAYES

RunID: 315.057

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.18Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:40 AM

315.2011174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 08:01 AM

315.205KING RD & JETT RD 08:04 AM

315.200JOHNSON RD & PINE ST 08:06 AM

315.206JOHNSON RD & MAPLE ST 08:07 AM

315.1947234 TARA BLVD & MONTEREY APTS 08:12 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.49AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 710

MELISSA HAYES

RunID: 315.157

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.18Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:32 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.2011174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 04:20 PM

315.205KING RD & JETT RD 04:22 PM

315.200JOHNSON RD & PINE ST 04:23 PM

315.206JOHNSON RD & MAPLE ST 04:24 PM

315.1947234 TARA BLVD & MONTEREY APTS 04:28 PM

@CP.49PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:45 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 721

LATONJA SMITH

RunID: 315.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.1576603 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 2 08:18 AM

315.1586711 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 3 08:19 AM

315.013DELTA DR & PINE PL 08:23 AM

315.126PINE PL & SHERWOOD DR RV 08:25 AM

315.147SHERWOOD DR & VALLEY HILL RD SW 08:26 AM

315.004U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 08:28 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:58 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 721

LATONJA SMITH

RunID: 315.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.071Deadhead - ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 03:32 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.1576603 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 2 04:13 PM

315.1586711 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 3 04:14 PM

315.013DELTA DR & PINE PL 04:18 PM

315.126PINE PL & SHERWOOD DR RV 04:19 PM

315.147SHERWOOD DR & VALLEY HILL RD SW 04:20 PM

315.004U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 04:22 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWART

RunID: 315.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:53 AM

315.098639 GARDEN WLK BLVD @ PREMRE GRDN APTS (FRONT) 08:12 AM

315.093GARDEN WALK BLVD & GARDEN RIDGE DR 08:14 AM

315.094875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 08:14 AM

315.095GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APTS 08:15 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 725

ERIC STEWART

RunID: 315.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.048Deadhead - PINE GATE DR & HICKORY BEND RD 03:33 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.098639 GARDEN WLK BLVD @ PREMRE GRDN APTS (FRONT) 04:12 PM

315.093GARDEN WALK BLVD & GARDEN RIDGE DR 04:13 PM

315.094875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 04:14 PM

315.095GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APTS 04:15 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:34 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 746

KISEAN MILLER

RunID: 315.060

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

014.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  JONESBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM

315.214TARA BLVD & SOUTHSIDE COMMERCIAL PKWY 08:09 AM

315.192701 MT ZION RD @ THE PARK @ MT ZION APTS 08:10 AM

315.209855 MT ZION RD @ SILVER SPRINGS APTS (2ND ENTR) 08:12 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.64AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:48 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL - (EB/MZIHS)

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 746

KISEAN MILLER

RunID: 315.160

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

014.073Deadhead - KIDD RD & BOGOTA WAY 03:51 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:11 PM

315.214TARA BLVD & SOUTHSIDE COMMERCIAL PKWY 04:24 PM

315.192701 MT ZION RD @ THE PARK @ MT ZION APTS 04:26 PM

315.209855 MT ZION RD @ SILVER SPRINGS APTS (2ND ENTR) 04:27 PM

@CP.06PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:46 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

ANNIE HERRING

RunID: 315.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.011363 U RIVERDALE RD W @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 08:14 AM

315.003CAMP ST & DENHAM ST 08:16 AM

315.025634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS APTS 08:17 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

ANNIE HERRING

RunID: 315.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.023Deadhead - BETHSAIDA RD & CARDER CT 03:41 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.011363 U RIVERDALE RD W @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 04:12 PM

315.003CAMP ST & DENHAM ST 04:14 PM

315.025634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS APTS 04:17 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:32 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 772

SHAQUANA TOLBERT

RunID: 315.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:54 AM

315.105MEADOWLARK DR & WILD TURKEY TR 08:11 AM

315.106MEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN PL 08:12 AM

315.085MEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN DR/PL 08:13 AM

315.108RIVER GLEN DR & KING'S DOWN CT 08:14 AM

315.109RIVER GLEN DR & RIVER STONE CT 08:16 AM

315.110RIVER GLEN DR & KING RD RV 08:17 AM

315.104874 KING RD @ AMBERWOOD APTS 08:19 AM

315.1566511 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 1 08:20 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 772

SHAQUANA TOLBERT

RunID: 315.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.011Deadhead - KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP (1) - BOYS 03:27 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.105MEADOWLARK DR & WILD TURKEY TR 04:11 PM

315.106MEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN PL 04:12 PM

315.085MEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN DR/PL 04:13 PM

315.108RIVER GLEN DR & KING'S DOWN CT 04:16 PM

315.109RIVER GLEN DR & RIVER STONE CT 04:17 PM

315.110RIVER GLEN DR & KING RD RV 04:18 PM

315.104874 KING RD @ AMBERWOOD APTS 04:20 PM

315.1566511 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON THE RIVER 1 04:21 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:37 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 774

ASHLEY TURNER

RunID: 315.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM

315.032VALLEY HILL RD & SHENANDOAH DR 07:49 AM

315.0276376 VALLEY DALE DR 07:57 AM

315.030VALLEY BROOK DR & VALLEY CT 08:00 AM

315.063FOREST HAVEN DR & FOREST HAVEN LN 08:03 AM

315.064ROY HUIE RD & STONERIDGE CT 08:04 AM

315.065ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 08:06 AM

315.034ROY HUIE RD & RIDGE TR 08:06 AM

315.015RIVER PARK DR & RIVER OAK DR 08:14 AM

315.037BUSSELL WAY & MCFERRIN CIR (NORTH) 08:25 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:50 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 774

ASHLEY TURNER

RunID: 315.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.033Deadhead - 221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PT APTS (BLDG 1 & 22) 03:27 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.037BUSSELL WAY & MCFERRIN CIR (NORTH) 04:12 PM

315.032VALLEY HILL RD & SHENANDOAH DR 04:16 PM

315.015RIVER PARK DR & RIVER OAK DR 04:23 PM

315.0276376 VALLEY DALE DR 04:28 PM

315.030VALLEY BROOK DR & VALLEY CT 04:31 PM

315.063FOREST HAVEN DR & FOREST HAVEN LN 04:33 PM

315.064ROY HUIE RD & STONERIDGE CT 04:33 PM

315.065ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 04:35 PM

315.034ROY HUIE RD & RIDGE TR 04:37 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:52 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 790

JENNIFER JONES (SUB)

RunID: 315.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

315.102973 KING RD RV 08:00 AM

315.101KING RD  & MARY LEE CT 08:01 AM

315.103KING RD & GENNY LN 08:02 AM

315.1076473 WALKER RD - RIGHT SIDE 08:03 AM

315.151SHANGRILA WAY & QUAIL HUNT DR 08:07 AM

315.152LABRADOR LN & COVEY CT 08:09 AM

315.150QUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN (WEST) 08:10 AM

315.072AUTUMN WEST DR & HUNTSMEN GLEN 08:15 AM

315.129WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 08:22 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:49 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 790

JENNIFER JONES (SUB)

RunID: 315.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.038Deadhead - TARA BLVD & VILLAGE LN 03:38 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.102973 KING RD RV 04:13 PM

315.101KING RD  & MARY LEE CT 04:14 PM

315.103KING RD & GENNY LN 04:15 PM

315.1076473 WALKER RD - RIGHT SIDE 04:17 PM

315.151SHANGRILA WAY & QUAIL HUNT DR 04:19 PM

315.152LABRADOR LN & COVEY CT 04:21 PM

315.150QUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN (WEST) 04:22 PM

315.072AUTUMN WEST DR & HUNTSMEN GLEN 04:23 PM

315.129WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 04:25 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:48 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 795

MAURICE BURKETT

RunID: 315.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.092SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES (PNEWD MNR/SCRLT PL APTS) 08:14 AM

315.053SUMMERWIND DR @ TARA COURT APTS (@TENNIS CRTS) 08:16 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.62AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 795

MAURICE BURKETT

RunID: 315.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.054Deadhead - HWY 138 & HOWELL LN 03:35 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.092SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES (PNEWD MNR/SCRLT PL APTS) 04:16 PM

315.053SUMMERWIND DR @ TARA COURT APTS (@TENNIS CRTS) 04:21 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:44 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 796

BANNISHA MITCHELL

RunID: 315.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.058ROY HUIE RD @ WESTBURY RD & RIDGE TR 08:13 AM

315.059ROY HUIE RD & TIFFANY TR 08:14 AM

315.060ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 08:16 AM

315.061ROY HUIE RD & AMHERST DR 08:17 AM

315.062296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONEGATE APTS 08:18 AM

315.031ROY HUIE RD & JOHNSON RD 08:19 AM

315.029ROY HUIE RD & PINEGROVE RD 08:21 AM

315.028ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 08:22 AM

315.026ROY HUIE RD & STILLWATER DR 08:23 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.04AM OUT -  BUS SHOP 08:53 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 796

BANNISHA MITCHELL

RunID: 315.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.092Deadhead - CAMELIA ST & PETUNIA DR (S) 03:43 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:05 PM

315.058ROY HUIE RD @ WESTBURY RD & RIDGE TR 04:17 PM

315.059ROY HUIE RD & TIFFANY TR 04:19 PM

315.060ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 04:20 PM

315.061ROY HUIE RD & AMHERST DR 04:22 PM

315.062296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONEGATE APTS 04:22 PM

315.031ROY HUIE RD & JOHNSON RD 04:24 PM

315.029ROY HUIE RD & PINEGROVE RD 04:25 PM

315.028ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 04:26 PM

315.026ROY HUIE RD & STILLWATER DR 04:27 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:49 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 800

STEPHANIE CLARK

RunID: 315.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.077418 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #3 08:16 AM

315.067286 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 08:17 AM

315.051RIVER RD & FLINT TR & ARCHER LN 08:24 AM

315.050BROOKWOOD CIR & PARKWOOD WAY 08:25 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL & HENRY HMLS SHTL*

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 800

STEPHANIE CLARK

RunID: 315.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.004Deadhead - ROY HUIE RD & RIDGE TR 03:54 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.077418 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #3 04:15 PM

315.067286 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 04:16 PM

315.051RIVER RD & FLINT TR & ARCHER LN 04:21 PM

315.050BROOKWOOD CIR & PARKWOOD WAY 04:22 PM

315.H068240 TARA BLVD @ INTWN STES(TYRESE WILMS/DHS)* 04:36 PM

315.H05DAVIDSON PKWY N @ NRTHRN TOOLS(HENRY-6:00A/5:00P)* 05:00 PM

@CP.16(JEMIMAH MCGEE/DREW HS)* 05:02 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:34 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 822

ELIZABETH TAYLOR

RunID: 315.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.044JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 08:17 AM

315.041ROXBURY DR & ALEXANDER CT 08:20 AM

315.007HEATHROW DR & HARKNESS PL 08:22 AM

315.056417 VALLEY HILL RD @ STRATFORD ARMS APTS 08:23 AM

315.014UPPER RIVERDALE RD @ STAYMAN DR 08:25 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:49 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 822

ELIZABETH TAYLOR

RunID: 315.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.087Deadhead - 8082 WEBB RD @ WINTHORPE APTS 03:49 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.044JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 04:15 PM

315.041ROXBURY DR & ALEXANDER CT 04:17 PM

315.007HEATHROW DR & HARKNESS PL 04:19 PM

315.056417 VALLEY HILL RD @ STRATFORD ARMS APTS 04:21 PM

315.014UPPER RIVERDALE RD @ STAYMAN DR 04:23 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:38 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 830

SHALENA JONES

RunID: 315.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM

315.001RIVERCREST DR & RIVERCREST CT 08:05 AM

315.0107138 RIVERHILL DR 08:06 AM

315.0861100 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDENWOOD APTS 08:19 AM

315.087GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDEN SPRINGS DR 08:21 AM

315.088852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GATEWAY APTS 08:24 AM

315.089746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 08:27 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL*

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 830

SHALENA JONES

RunID: 315.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.046Deadhead - 7439 MOCKINGBIRD TR 03:36 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.0861100 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDENWOOD APTS 04:17 PM

315.087GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDEN SPRINGS DR 04:18 PM

315.088852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GATEWAY APTS 04:20 PM

315.089746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 04:21 PM

315.001RIVERCREST DR & RIVERCREST CT 04:29 PM

315.0107138 RIVERHILL DR 04:30 PM

315.H024265 THURMAN RD (K THICKLIN/HRPR ES/KALIL MURRAY/DHS)* 04:52 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:17 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 855

STEPHEN HARDY

RunID: 315.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.068VALLEY HILL RD E & WINTER VALLEY CT 08:12 AM

315.069VALLEY HILL RD E & TIPTON DR 08:13 AM

315.078FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 08:14 AM

315.070FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 08:15 AM

315.073WAVELYN WAY & OVIS LN 08:16 AM

315.071OVIS LN & NULAN WAY 08:17 AM

315.076OVIS LN & MOCKINGBIRD TR 08:18 AM

315.075MOCKINGBIRD TRL & WHIPPORWILL WAY 08:20 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 855

STEPHEN HARDY

RunID: 315.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.006Deadhead - 874 KING RD @ APTS 03:40 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.068VALLEY HILL RD E & WINTER VALLEY CT 04:17 PM

315.069VALLEY HILL RD E & TIPTON DR 04:18 PM

315.078FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 04:19 PM

315.070FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 04:20 PM

315.073WAVELYN WAY & OVIS LN 04:22 PM

315.071OVIS LN & NULAN WAY 04:23 PM

315.076OVIS LN & MOCKINGBIRD TR 04:25 PM

315.075MOCKINGBIRD TRL & WHIPPORWILL WAY 04:27 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:47 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 856

CORA SIAS-PACE

RunID: 315.024

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:04 AM

315.0547001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 08:06 AM

315.055TARA BLVD @ VILLAGE LN 08:08 AM

315.033WESTFIELD DR & HEATHROW DR 08:16 AM

315.035ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 08:18 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.04AM OUT -  BUS SHOP 08:53 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 856

CORA SIAS-PACE

RunID: 315.124

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.60Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 03:49 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.035ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 04:12 PM

315.033WESTFIELD DR & HEATHROW DR 04:14 PM

315.0547001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 04:24 PM

315.055TARA BLVD @ VILLAGE LN 04:25 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:40 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENT

RunID: 315.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

315.096HWY 85 & BRIAR HILL LN @ BRIAR HILL APTS 08:12 AM

315.0976071 HWY 85 @ HIGHLAND WILLOW APTS 08:14 AM

315.0906231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 08:17 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENT

RunID: 315.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.009Deadhead - 852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GATEWAY APTS 03:45 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.096HWY 85 & BRIAR HILL LN @ BRIAR HILL APTS 04:10 PM

315.0976071 HWY 85 @ HIGHLAND WILLOW APTS 04:11 PM

315.0906231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 04:12 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:27 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVER

RunID: 315.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.084BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 08:21 AM

315.083BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 08:23 AM

315.082EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CT 08:27 AM

315.081EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 08:28 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVER

RunID: 315.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.00HDeadhead - 6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN / HMLS 03:47 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.084BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 04:10 PM

315.083BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 04:13 PM

315.082EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CT 04:15 PM

315.081EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 04:17 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:30 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGER

RunID: 315.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

315.114BETHSAIDA RD & LAKEFIELD FORREST DR 08:02 AM

315.1201953 BETHSAIDA RD - RIGHT SIDE 08:02 AM

315.122FOXWOOD TR & VALLEY WOODS DR 08:03 AM

315.1211887 CHEROKEE WAY 08:05 AM

315.125WATONGA WAY & SENECA CT 08:06 AM

315.016BETHSAIDA DR & OCEE DR 08:07 AM

315.1132055 HIGHWAY 138 (FOR LEGERAICA MOORE) 08:09 AM

315.119ETOWAH DR & BETHSAIDA DR 08:11 AM

315.117BETHSAIDA DR & VALLEY WOODS DR 08:12 AM

315.123BETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 08:13 AM

315.1181932 BETHSAIDA RD - RIGHT SIDE 08:15 AM

315.066BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 08:16 AM

315.115W FAYETTEVILLE RD & BENTWATER CT 08:17 AM

315.144BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 08:21 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:46 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGER

RunID: 315.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.054Deadhead - PARKWOOD WAY & BROOKWOOD CIR (2ND) 03:41 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.114BETHSAIDA RD & LAKEFIELD FORREST DR 04:18 PM

315.1201953 BETHSAIDA RD - RIGHT SIDE 04:19 PM

315.122FOXWOOD TR & VALLEY WOODS DR 04:20 PM

315.1211887 CHEROKEE WAY 04:21 PM

315.125WATONGA WAY & SENECA CT 04:23 PM

315.016BETHSAIDA DR & OCEE DR 04:24 PM

315.1132055 HIGHWAY 138 (FOR LEGERAICA MOORE) 04:25 PM

315.119ETOWAH DR & BETHSAIDA DR 04:26 PM

315.117BETHSAIDA DR & VALLEY WOODS DR 04:27 PM

315.123BETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 04:29 PM

315.1181932 BETHSAIDA RD - RIGHT SIDE 04:30 PM

315.066BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 04:31 PM

315.115W FAYETTEVILLE RD & BENTWATER CT 04:32 PM

315.144BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 04:35 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:54 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 893

TARINA GODFREY

RunID: 315.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.008EUNICE DR & LU LN 08:07 AM

315.018EUNICE DR & EVA ST 08:09 AM

315.006EUNICE DR & APACHE LN 08:10 AM

315.002APACHE LN & SLICKY ROCK CT 08:12 AM

315.036GANO DR & OLDENBURG RD 08:18 AM

315.038ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 08:19 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM DREW HIGH  SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 893

TARINA GODFREY

RunID: 315.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.055Deadhead - ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-5TH DRIVE 03:31 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.038ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 04:12 PM

315.036GANO DR & OLDENBURG RD 04:13 PM

315.008EUNICE DR & LU LN 04:16 PM

315.018EUNICE DR & EVA ST 04:17 PM

315.006EUNICE DR & APACHE LN 04:17 PM

315.002APACHE LN & SLICKY ROCK CT 04:19 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:37 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIA

RunID: 315.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.045LEE'S MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 08:19 AM

315.046LEE'S MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 08:21 AM

315.049221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PT APTS (BLDG 1 & 22) 08:24 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIA

RunID: 315.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.043Deadhead - 585 LASSITER ST 03:52 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.045LEE'S MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 04:17 PM

315.046LEE'S MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 04:23 PM

315.049221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PT APTS (BLDG 1 & 22) 04:25 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:39 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 911

SHAWANDA STRICKLAND

RunID: 315.023

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.048276 UPR RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 08:10 AM

315.047318 UPR RIVERDALE RD @ CLAYTON PARK MHP 08:13 AM

315.052DURMIRE DR & COCHRAN CT 08:19 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:49 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 911

SHAWANDA STRICKLAND

RunID: 315.123

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.031Deadhead - LEE'S MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 03:49 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.048276 UPR RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 04:11 PM

315.047318 UPR RIVERDALE RD @ CLAYTON PARK MHP 04:14 PM

315.052DURMIRE DR & COCHRAN CT 04:21 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:40 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 921

VALERIA BROWN

RunID: 315.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

315.143MOUNT CARMEL RD & FAIR HAVEN DR 08:00 AM

315.124BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 08:02 AM

315.137BETHAVEN RD & CYPRUS CT 08:04 AM

315.135PRINCESS PL & WINCHESTER TR 08:08 AM

315.012ATTACHE WAY & DIPLOMAT DR 08:10 AM

315.134BETHAVEN RD & WHITFIELD DR 08:12 AM

315.136BETHAVEN RD & EDEN CT 08:12 AM

315.138MONARCH DR & ENVOY PL 08:14 AM

315.139AMBASSADOR DR & REGENCY PL 08:16 AM

315.1427210 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 08:17 AM

315.1276910 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 08:19 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 921

VALERIA BROWN

RunID: 315.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.00BDeadhead - BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 03:37 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.143MOUNT CARMEL RD & FAIR HAVEN DR 04:18 PM

315.124BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 04:19 PM

315.137BETHAVEN RD & CYPRUS CT 04:21 PM

315.135PRINCESS PL & WINCHESTER TR 04:25 PM

315.012ATTACHE WAY & DIPLOMAT DR 04:26 PM

315.134BETHAVEN RD & WHITFIELD DR 04:28 PM

315.136BETHAVEN RD & EDEN CT 04:28 PM

315.138MONARCH DR & ENVOY PL 04:30 PM

315.139AMBASSADOR DR & REGENCY PL 04:32 PM

315.1427210 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 04:33 PM

315.1276910 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 04:34 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:54 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 315.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 07:50 AM

315.149WALKER RD @ HUNTSMEN GLEN 07:58 AM

315.145BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 08:00 AM

315.130SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 08:02 AM

315.131CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 08:04 AM

315.160SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 08:07 AM

315.133WHITFIELD DR & BLACKJACK CT 08:09 AM

315.1411265 BETHSAIDA RD (N BROADWAY) 08:11 AM

315.153WALKER RD & COLLIER WAY 08:12 AM

315.128COLLIER WAY & HAMPSTEAD PL 08:13 AM

315.146COLLIER RD & HAMPSTEAD PL 08:15 AM

315.148COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 08:17 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:46 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 315.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.016Deadhead - PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 03:28 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.149WALKER RD @ HUNTSMEN GLEN 04:16 PM

315.145BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 04:17 PM

315.130SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 04:19 PM

315.131CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 04:21 PM

315.160SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 04:23 PM

315.133WHITFIELD DR & BLACKJACK CT 04:25 PM

315.1411265 BETHSAIDA RD (N BROADWAY) 04:26 PM

315.153WALKER RD & COLLIER WAY 04:27 PM

315.128COLLIER WAY & HAMPSTEAD PL 04:28 PM

315.146COLLIER RD & HAMPSTEAD PL 04:29 PM

315.148COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 04:31 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:06 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 936

JESSICA ROBINSON

RunID: 315.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.009GREEN VALLEY DR & SUN VALLEY WAY 08:13 AM

315.019GREEN VALLEY LN & GREEN VALLEY DR 08:13 AM

315.040OLDENBURG RD & WILLOW TWIG RD 08:17 AM

315.039OLDENBURG RD & ROXBURY DR 08:19 AM

315.043CRYSTAL RIV DR & ROXBURY DR 08:19 AM

315.042ROXBURY DR & FALLAWATER CIR 08:21 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 936

JESSICA ROBINSON

RunID: 315.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.032Deadhead - LEE'S MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 03:42 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.040OLDENBURG RD & WILLOW TWIG RD 04:14 PM

315.039OLDENBURG RD & ROXBURY DR 04:15 PM

315.043CRYSTAL RIV DR & ROXBURY DR 04:17 PM

315.042ROXBURY DR & FALLAWATER CIR 04:19 PM

315.009GREEN VALLEY DR & SUN VALLEY WAY 04:21 PM

315.019GREEN VALLEY LN & GREEN VALLEY DR 04:22 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:36 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 942

WILLIE WILSON

RunID: 315.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM

315.005VALLEY HILL RD W & WORTHINGTON DR 08:01 AM

315.057100 VALLEY HILL RD @ OAK CREST APTS 08:02 AM

315.017VALLEY HILL RD W & EASY ST 08:03 AM

315.074VALLEY HILL RD & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 08:04 AM

315.132AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 08:08 AM

315.024HARVEST LN & VALLEY HILL RD 08:09 AM

315.022CAMELOT PKWY & KING ARTHUR CT 08:12 AM

315.023KING ARTHUR CT & QUEEN ALIES LN 08:13 AM

315.021QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 08:16 AM

315.1407211 LADY HEIDI CT 08:18 AM

315.0207045 SIR GALAHAD WAY 08:20 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL*

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 942

WILLIE WILSON

RunID: 315.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.056Deadhead - 7058 SIR GALAHAD WAY 03:41 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.005VALLEY HILL RD W & WORTHINGTON DR 04:14 PM

315.057100 VALLEY HILL RD @ OAK CREST APTS 04:15 PM

315.017VALLEY HILL RD W & EASY ST 04:16 PM

315.074VALLEY HILL RD & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 04:17 PM

315.132AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 04:19 PM

315.024HARVEST LN & VALLEY HILL RD 04:20 PM

315.022CAMELOT PKWY & KING ARTHUR CT 04:22 PM

315.023KING ARTHUR CT & QUEEN ALIES LN 04:23 PM

315.021QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 04:24 PM

315.1407211 LADY HEIDI CT 04:26 PM

315.0207045 SIR GALAHAD WAY 04:27 PM

315.H08BIMINI DR & GRANDE WAY(SINGLTN SIBS)* 04:40 PM

315.H07363 FOREST PKWY @ INTWN STES(FAITH PATTERSN/DHS)* 04:49 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:13 PM



TO DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLIN

RunID: 315.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

315.112KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 08:13 AM

315.111KING RD & DRAWBRIDGE DR 08:14 AM

315.0916428 CHURCH ST @ RIVERDALE VILLA APTS 08:15 AM

315.100STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 08:17 AM

315.099POPLAR SPRINGS RD & W LEE'S MILL RD 08:20 AM

315.0805758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 08:23 AM

315.079RAMADA INN @ LEE ST 08:26 AM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:51 AM



FROM DREW HIGH SCHOOL

09/01/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLIN

RunID: 315.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.13Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:54 PM

315.000SCHOOL:  DREW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

315.0805758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 04:10 PM

315.079RAMADA INN @ LEE ST 04:13 PM

315.099POPLAR SPRINGS RD & W LEE'S MILL RD 04:17 PM

315.112KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 04:22 PM

315.111KING RD & DRAWBRIDGE DR 04:23 PM

315.0916428 CHURCH ST @ RIVERDALE VILLA APTS 04:26 PM

315.100STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 04:28 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:45 PM


